
AREA
 INNOVAZIONE

E SERVIZI AL CITTADINO
CITTA' DI CASTENASO

BADIALI ETTORE
BREVEGLIERI ARUNTE
BONDI ALFONSO
DAMIANI ETTORE
CAVAZZA ADELE
UGOLINI CLARINA
PIZZOLI EMMA
AZZOLINI COSTANTINO
CESARI AGOSTINO
STANZANI VIRGINIA
PRATA PAOLINO
TAROZZI MARIA
MIOLI VITO
CANNATA ANNA
COSTA ROSARIO
STANZANI OLGA
LANDI ANNITA
RIVA ALFONSO
GUERRA ALPINOLO
BARATTONI BICE
MARABINI PASQUINA
ZANIBONI GIORGIO
VANNINI MARIA PIA
MIOLI GUERRINA
TAMBURINI MARIO
NEGRONI FRANCESCO
SALICINI AMALIO
COSTA MARIA
FABBRI QUARTO
GIUSTI ARTURO
SITA RAFFAELE
BERSELLI ROSMILDA
DALLA EGISTO
CARRELLA FELICE
PASSINI MARCELLINA
CIULLA ROSA
ROSSI RAFFAELLA
SABATINI ALFONSINA
MENGOLI ALDO
GALLIANI MARINO
BERTOCCHI LUIGIA
PIAZZI ADELE
BERSANI GUGLIELMO
ZUCCHI ADELMO
CALZOLARI UBALDO
MENGOLI ANSELMO
ROTEGLIA MARIA
CESARI SILVANA
CORBARI FRANCESCO
VENTUROLI IDA
DOMENICALI CESARE
VACCHI FILIPPO
FIORAVANTI DAVIDICA
BALDI EDVIGE
ZILLI CLAUDIO
PERSICI STELLA
FRABETTI MARIA

SERVIZI CIMITERIALI

CIMITERO VECCHIO P. 2
1 A4 LOCULO 1092
2 A8 LOCULO 1121
3 A8 LOCULO 1131
4 A8 LOCULO 1132
5 H2 LOCULO 1187
6 E2 LOCULO 1203
7 A5 LOCULO 1256
8 A5 LOCULO 1257
9 A5 LOCULO 1262
10 A5 LOCULO 1263
11 C1 LOCULO 1318
12 B2 LOCULO 1363
13 D1 LOCULO 1387
14 G2 LOCULO 1488
15 G2 LOCULO 1489
16 F1 LOCULO 1524
17 A2 LOCULO 2037
18 H1 LOCULO 2162
19 E1 LOCULO 2238
20 E1 LOCULO 2239
21 C1 LOCULO 2317
22 C1 LOCULO 2325
23 B1 LOCULO 2338
24 D1 LOCULO 2387
25 F2 LOCULO 2557
26 F2 LOCULO 2562
27 A2 LOCULO 3037
28 A2 LOCULO 3046
29 A4 LOCULO 3113
30 A4 LOCULO 3114
31 A8 LOCULO 3129
32 A8 LOCULO 3130
33 A8 LOCULO 3131
34 A8 LOCULO 3134
35 H1 LOCULO 3162
36 A5 LOCULO 3260
37 G2 LOCULO 3496
38 F2 LOCULO 3546
39 F2 LOCULO 3547
40 A8 LOCULO 4129
41 A8 LOCULO 4132
42 A8 LOCULO 4139
43 A5 LOCULO 4260
44 A5 LOCULO 4267
45 A6 LOCULO 4287
46 D4 LOCULO 4472
47 F2 LOCULO 4559
48 A8 LOCULO 5129
49 E1 LOCULO 5233
50 A5 LOCULO 5254
51 A5 LOCULO 5263
52 A5 LOCULO 5270
53 A5 LOCULO 5271
54 A6 LOCULO 5294
55 A7 LOCULO 5312
56 C1 LOCULO 5334
57 C1 LOCULO 5337

CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

27/11/2025
24/08/2025
09/04/2025
27/04/2025
24/08/2025
29/03/2025
27/11/2025
27/11/2025
11/06/2025
11/06/2025
20/09/2025
14/10/2025
14/10/2025
21/09/2025
21/09/2025
06/03/2025
14/11/2025
09/03/2025
28/03/2025
28/03/2025
27/04/2025
12/04/2025
20/05/2025
14/10/2025
07/11/2025
07/03/2025
14/11/2025
30/01/2025
26/05/2025
27/11/2025
27/11/2025
14/11/2025
24/08/2025
20/09/2025
09/03/2025
03/02/2025
24/05/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
27/04/2025
27/04/2025
24/05/2025
27/11/2025
27/11/2025
06/09/2025
13/01/2025
17/06/2025
27/04/2025
29/01/2025
24/05/2025
27/11/2025
27/11/2025
27/11/2025
27/04/2025
03/02/2025
17/02/2025
17/05/2025



58 C1 LOCULO 5341
59 B1 LOCULO 5359
60 D3 LOCULO 5453
61 D4 LOCULO 5459
62 D4 LOCULO 5460
63 D4 LOCULO 5466
64 D4 LOCULO 5469
65 D4 LOCULO 5471
66 D4 LOCULO 5472
67 G1 LOCULO 5494
68 G1 LOCULO 5495
69 G2 LOCULO 5501
70 G2 LOCULO 5502
71 G2 LOCULO 5504
72 G2 LOCULO 5512
73 G2 LOCULO 5514
74 G2 LOCULO 5517
75 F1 LOCULO 5538
76 F1 LOCULO 5539
77 F1 LOCULO 5545
78 F2 LOCULO 5562
79 F2 LOCULO 5567
80 GO1 OSSARIO 1088
81 GO1 OSSARIO 1090
82 GO2 OSSARIO 2109
83 FO2 OSSARIO 2120
84 AO5S OSSARIO 3049
85 AO5D OSSARIO 3057
86 GO2 OSSARIO 3105
87 GO2 OSSARIO 3108
88 FO2 OSSARIO 3121
89 FO2 OSSARIO 3122
90 GO2 OSSARIO 4102
91 AO3S OSSARIO 5025
92 GO2 OSSARIO 5100
93 GO2 OSSARIO 5105
94 GO1 OSSARIO 6012
95 GO1 OSSARIO 6015
96 HO_OSS. OSSARIO HO162

CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO
CIMITERO VECCHIO

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
1
1
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
5
5
5
6
6
8

01/03/2025
30/01/2025
21/04/2025
13/01/2025
05/03/2025
13/01/2025
13/01/2025
05/03/2025
05/03/2025
04/10/2025
27/04/2025
03/02/2025
03/02/2025
01/09/2025
22/09/2025
01/03/2025
09/03/2025
28/01/2025
27/05/2025
07/04/2025
25/06/2025
20/09/2025
27/11/2025
09/04/2025
26/12/2025
27/11/2025
22/03/2025
27/11/2025
26/12/2025
19/02/2025
03/02/2025
04/10/2025
03/02/2025
28/12/2025
26/12/2025
26/12/2025
27/04/2025
22/03/2025
23/04/2025

SALVATORI ROSA
NEGRINI ANNA
ZONARELLI ERMENEGILDA
BATTISTINI ELIO
CANE' ADA
ALBERONI ANITA
MAINARDI VINCENZO
MONTI ZELINDA
PINI ARTURO
GAIBA OLINDO
STANZANI DORINA
CANE' ORFEA
MASETTI GIOVANNI
BUDRIESI VITO
TRIGARI ANNA
CATTANI FRANCESCO
AMADEI OLGA
NIPOTI GISELLA
FAZIO BOMBINA
GIOVANNINI GAETANO
DORT MARIA
BONZI GIUSEPPE
SELLERI VINICIO
CASSANELLI CATERINA
BENFENATI GIULIO
DALMONTE MARIO
PIZZOLI GIUSEPPE
PATELLI PAOLO
LESI GIUSEPPINA
LANDINI ANTONIETTA
BIONDI ARMANDO
LANDUZZI LORENZO
ZUCCHINI MARIA ALICE
GIOVANNINI ENRICO
VACCHI SERGIO
ZUCCHINI OTELLO
BOLOGNESI BERTINA
CANE' BIANCA
MEZZACQUI ANTONIO


